3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-04-17
11:56:45

2 2018-04-17
11:36:46

3 2018-04-17
09:54:39

BITCOIN
16vGuYJJ9wgeN4iUmHH3CtUohebxMrrAd4

0.02910053 BTC&
1,837.11 USD

0.02910053 BTC &
1,837.11 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

175012e0b8b10c86495870 - 0.00160205 BTC

8782953ad6188373c203b9

9e8c8e7422ac5d04a42a

267478bf16cd2d48365d71 - 0.00200956 BTC

06e149d305ch9401657¢eea

b158020ah61f361c8c3a

01966f4614084342a0092c - 0.00183933 BTC

c55fa87d91e05e6ct42501

c283b0154c7abh88b2e62

1/5


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16vGuYJJ9wgeN4iUmHH3CtUohebxMrrAd4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/175012e0b8b10c864958708782953ad6188373c203b99e8c8e7422ac5d04a42a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/175012e0b8b10c864958708782953ad6188373c203b99e8c8e7422ac5d04a42a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/175012e0b8b10c864958708782953ad6188373c203b99e8c8e7422ac5d04a42a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/267478bf16cd2d48365d7106e149d305cb9401657eeab158020ab61f361c8c3a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/267478bf16cd2d48365d7106e149d305cb9401657eeab158020ab61f361c8c3a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/267478bf16cd2d48365d7106e149d305cb9401657eeab158020ab61f361c8c3a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01966f46f4084342a0092cc55fa87d91e05e6cf42501c283b0154c7ab88b2e62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01966f46f4084342a0092cc55fa87d91e05e6cf42501c283b0154c7ab88b2e62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01966f46f4084342a0092cc55fa87d91e05e6cf42501c283b0154c7ab88b2e62
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11

12

Date & time

2018-04-17
07:07:09

2018-04-17
05:53:01

2018-04-17
05:53:01

2018-04-17
05:53:01

2018-04-16
14:15:18

2018-04-16
13:40:47

2018-04-16
12:49:55

2018-04-16
12:08:53

2018-04-16
11:36:46

Transaction Id

t46e99bd508c0294735606

892e11349fbd0aed4adffé

3940b511769721323c0cC

40ebb8c4ef4f4ad284cfcfO

bf934231b052ddf5d8ea44

0faa241f0749a6c9973b

01cba553a81503dd507532

825672a306f1df698bf6d3

208a47f93af65d7db4ad

9d54ded3affc?08fe81714

ccf06b3e5348020458c230

1b12907e3e81132ec5el

091b676982543e28e477ca

2e66f2teb608cc07621cS5a8

376780ea5aeleb74da26

6fa2f03466975d32c9defbd

657856e98b3bbafladlc3é

c7al1b455197007084850

a241b23ccBa38136c8alba

168129499718a9138fd165

dd8b2e80256e937c27de

c6a260309f4f5555deb068

5976444638043h0987c07d

2b3d2dc69d23fb4asSab

22e0e77b9ffaa31b868530

3bc765d285653d5e6e5d88

b7fcc6ch845e35faeb81

Amount

- 0.00191532

- 0.00173302

- 0.00154144

- 0.00171784

- 0.00166698

- 0.00186465

- 0.00153859

- 0.00167287

- 0.00191253

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f46e99bd508c0294735606892e11349fbd0aed4a3ff63940b5f1769721323c0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f46e99bd508c0294735606892e11349fbd0aed4a3ff63940b5f1769721323c0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f46e99bd508c0294735606892e11349fbd0aed4a3ff63940b5f1769721323c0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/40ebb8c4ef4f4d284cfcf0bf934231b052ddf5d8ea440faa241f0749a6c9973b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/40ebb8c4ef4f4d284cfcf0bf934231b052ddf5d8ea440faa241f0749a6c9973b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/40ebb8c4ef4f4d284cfcf0bf934231b052ddf5d8ea440faa241f0749a6c9973b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01cba553a81503dd507532825672a306f1df698bf6d3208a47f93af65d7db4ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01cba553a81503dd507532825672a306f1df698bf6d3208a47f93af65d7db4ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01cba553a81503dd507532825672a306f1df698bf6d3208a47f93af65d7db4ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d54ded3affc908fe81714ccf06b3e5348020458c2301b12907e3e81132ec5e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d54ded3affc908fe81714ccf06b3e5348020458c2301b12907e3e81132ec5e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d54ded3affc908fe81714ccf06b3e5348020458c2301b12907e3e81132ec5e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/091b676982543e28e477ca2e66f2fe608cc07621c5a8376780ea5ae0eb74da26
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/091b676982543e28e477ca2e66f2fe608cc07621c5a8376780ea5ae0eb74da26
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/091b676982543e28e477ca2e66f2fe608cc07621c5a8376780ea5ae0eb74da26
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6fa2f03466975d32c9def6657856e98b3bbaf1ad1c36c7a1b455197007084850
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6fa2f03466975d32c9def6657856e98b3bbaf1ad1c36c7a1b455197007084850
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6fa2f03466975d32c9def6657856e98b3bbaf1ad1c36c7a1b455197007084850
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a241b23cc0a38136c8a06a16a129499718a9138fd165dd8b2e80256e937c27de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a241b23cc0a38136c8a06a16a129499718a9138fd165dd8b2e80256e937c27de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a241b23cc0a38136c8a06a16a129499718a9138fd165dd8b2e80256e937c27de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6a260309f4f5555deb0685976444638043b0987c07d2b3d2dc69d23fb4a45ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6a260309f4f5555deb0685976444638043b0987c07d2b3d2dc69d23fb4a45ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6a260309f4f5555deb0685976444638043b0987c07d2b3d2dc69d23fb4a45ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22e0e77b9ffaa31b8685303bc765d285653d5e6e5d88b7fcc6cb845e35fae681
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22e0e77b9ffaa31b8685303bc765d285653d5e6e5d88b7fcc6cb845e35fae681
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22e0e77b9ffaa31b8685303bc765d285653d5e6e5d88b7fcc6cb845e35fae681
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2018-04-16
11:36:46

2018-01-24
15:34:32

2018-01-24
15:34:32

2018-01-24
15:34:32

2017-09-27
00:17:16

2017-09-25
03:54:25

2017-09-21
02:27:44

2017-09-17
22:23:47

2017-09-14
22:16:46

Transaction Id

ceeb76611b8d96eeb622822

1e051853a910%9e39c0Be2ct

82d8f353e2d92aecBaf8

deaf865bb2e4c9642f053a

bl6ad687d0cf42a31cd757

2al1a%94882ab02674364e

c3682d5df047h91198blel

a9f2697d751aa8d7e2fch3

75e4d104bb68f8002a2e

o0f82c945bh2109568c564d1

bla72ba59fd3427cfe7392

0764b1252t46d486h321

8609ba74dec2c5fdf1f631

9f2f045d1ecd?180b0646e

62cc583aaab0912ab9354

d9aael48bb6fdfecfbéeS5edsb

a35e74ft6e4738895257ch3

f3c67cd94b220dabaats

fcbc703c6b9375f135b3e3

97d11980a2084ala4eafel

d8hc2127764f7cflaf48

37e4t6ah181a91c622f369

76b12657abeede86e27ele

o55flae51lbbef08a%9912b

98b8cafc462416c177388fF

628at6d98bddbc6654%4ct

£d2d155d10f88a9c007b

Amount

0.00189440

0.00219145

0.00181514

0.00218536

0.00154144

0.00153859

0.00173302

0.00183933

0.00191253

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

3/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cee676611b8d96ee6228221e051853a9109e39c0e2cf82d8f353e2d92aec0af8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cee676611b8d96ee6228221e051853a9109e39c0e2cf82d8f353e2d92aec0af8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cee676611b8d96ee6228221e051853a9109e39c0e2cf82d8f353e2d92aec0af8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/deaf865bb2e4c9642f053ab16ad687d0cf42a31cd7572a1a94882ab02674364e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/deaf865bb2e4c9642f053ab16ad687d0cf42a31cd7572a1a94882ab02674364e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/deaf865bb2e4c9642f053ab16ad687d0cf42a31cd7572a1a94882ab02674364e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3682d5df047b91198b1e1a9f2697d751aa8d7e2fcb375e4d104bb68f8002a2e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3682d5df047b91198b1e1a9f2697d751aa8d7e2fcb375e4d104bb68f8002a2e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3682d5df047b91198b1e1a9f2697d751aa8d7e2fcb375e4d104bb68f8002a2e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f82c945b2109568c564d1b1a72ba59fd3427cfe73925764b1252f46d486b321
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f82c945b2109568c564d1b1a72ba59fd3427cfe73925764b1252f46d486b321
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f82c945b2109568c564d1b1a72ba59fd3427cfe73925764b1252f46d486b321
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8609ba74dec2c5fdf1f6319f2f045d1ecd9180b0646e62cc583aaa0912ab9354
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8609ba74dec2c5fdf1f6319f2f045d1ecd9180b0646e62cc583aaa0912ab9354
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8609ba74dec2c5fdf1f6319f2f045d1ecd9180b0646e62cc583aaa0912ab9354
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d9aae148b6fdfcf6c5ed46a35e74f6e4738895257cb3f3c67cd94b220da0aaf3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d9aae148b6fdfcf6c5ed46a35e74f6e4738895257cb3f3c67cd94b220da0aaf3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d9aae148b6fdfcf6c5ed46a35e74f6e4738895257cb3f3c67cd94b220da0aaf3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fcbc703c6b9375f135b3e397d11980a2084a1a4eafe1d8bc2127764f7cf1af48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fcbc703c6b9375f135b3e397d11980a2084a1a4eafe1d8bc2127764f7cf1af48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fcbc703c6b9375f135b3e397d11980a2084a1a4eafe1d8bc2127764f7cf1af48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37e4f6ab181a91c622f36976b12657abeede86e27e1e55f1ae51bbef08a9912b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37e4f6ab181a91c622f36976b12657abeede86e27e1e55f1ae51bbef08a9912b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37e4f6ab181a91c622f36976b12657abeede86e27e1e55f1ae51bbef08a9912b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/98b8cafc462416c177388f628af6d98bddbc665494cffd2d155d10f88a9c007b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/98b8cafc462416c177388f628af6d98bddbc665494cffd2d155d10f88a9c007b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/98b8cafc462416c177388f628af6d98bddbc665494cffd2d155d10f88a9c007b

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2017-09-11
23:47:38

2017-09-08
22:00:25

2017-09-05
22:36:15

2017-09-03
00:48:11

2017-08-30
20:40:37

2017-08-28
01:23:59

2017-08-27
02:24:10

2017-08-20
23:15:25

2017-08-18
00:34:15

Transaction Id

69e88481400ffbShde9226

8ecec272912eed41c17359

2180dab676ftel54474636

a4c32f41b384e12e102c8a

b86b7e1954d35c63a%4ad3

1b80a3526ca913ccfle?

b12976belb2ae99b557a96

69cc2cbb6ce9901aeb66b6b67

fcd90e47e9e2fde8c5F2

dS5d7fa0débbadSladae71b

f31ca4d651230fc2112bfé

d849330cf3dc5d2c52hé

1ee881b177a7761799d631

a6fc37f4385474ad8bd82c

6b7587d5097683588b49

laeb6c3a8d6c0526d5cfea

70a934b890a6ffc8ab67857

a4flebac735b07d47cbb

117571783062e%9belbdcéds

c3e3ae850997fa4ac398c?2

3340c57cf521fe70ddaf

88habhfa2529744eb4bbel

26079a85e040afab65d4bce?2

73540462a53d925d5ab2

b163b53b36c5651dcfc842

a46757e8cc1al976026bhb

eabd9b479542ddcel2e4

Amount

+ 0.00191532

+ 0.00189440

+ 0.00186465

+ 0.00181514

+ 0.00171784

+ 0.00167287

+ 0.00219145

+ 0.00218536

+ 0.00166698

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

4/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69e88481400ffb5bde92268ecec272912eed41c173592180da676fe154474636
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69e88481400ffb5bde92268ecec272912eed41c173592180da676fe154474636
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69e88481400ffb5bde92268ecec272912eed41c173592180da676fe154474636
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4c32f41b384e12e102c8ab86b7e1954d35c63a94ad31b80a3526ca913ccf1e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4c32f41b384e12e102c8ab86b7e1954d35c63a94ad31b80a3526ca913ccf1e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4c32f41b384e12e102c8ab86b7e1954d35c63a94ad31b80a3526ca913ccf1e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b12976be1b2ae99b557a9669cc2cb6ce9901ae466b67fcd90e47e9e2fde8c5f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b12976be1b2ae99b557a9669cc2cb6ce9901ae466b67fcd90e47e9e2fde8c5f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b12976be1b2ae99b557a9669cc2cb6ce9901ae466b67fcd90e47e9e2fde8c5f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d5d7fa0d6bbad51adae71bf31ca4d651230fc2112bf6d849330cf3dc5d2c52b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d5d7fa0d6bbad51adae71bf31ca4d651230fc2112bf6d849330cf3dc5d2c52b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d5d7fa0d6bbad51adae71bf31ca4d651230fc2112bf6d849330cf3dc5d2c52b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ee881b177a776f799d631a6fc37f4385474ad8bd82c6b7587d5097683588b49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ee881b177a776f799d631a6fc37f4385474ad8bd82c6b7587d5097683588b49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ee881b177a776f799d631a6fc37f4385474ad8bd82c6b7587d5097683588b49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ae66c3a8d6c0526d5cfea70a934b890a6ffc8a67857a4f1ebac735b07d47cbb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ae66c3a8d6c0526d5cfea70a934b890a6ffc8a67857a4f1ebac735b07d47cbb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ae66c3a8d6c0526d5cfea70a934b890a6ffc8a67857a4f1ebac735b07d47cbb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/117571783062e9be16dc63c3e3ae850997fa4ac398c23340c57cf521fe70ddaf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/117571783062e9be16dc63c3e3ae850997fa4ac398c23340c57cf521fe70ddaf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/117571783062e9be16dc63c3e3ae850997fa4ac398c23340c57cf521fe70ddaf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88ba6bfa2529744eb4b6e126079a85e040afa65d4bc273540462a53d925d5ab2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88ba6bfa2529744eb4b6e126079a85e040afa65d4bc273540462a53d925d5ab2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88ba6bfa2529744eb4b6e126079a85e040afa65d4bc273540462a53d925d5ab2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b163b53b36c5651dcfc842a46757e8cc1a1976026bb6ea6d9b479542ddce12e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b163b53b36c5651dcfc842a46757e8cc1a1976026bb6ea6d9b479542ddce12e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b163b53b36c5651dcfc842a46757e8cc1a1976026bb6ea6d9b479542ddce12e4

31

32

Date & time

2017-08-14
00:34:14

2017-07-29
20:05:40

Transaction Id

d59ae7a83792844159543a

73fffddfb94dbfbSb3eb26

4eedd8c1f12674f06526

f02a3f00c31850678453e7

acb65247e71d9439f89dcSf

fh377df03916453aflbe

Amount

+ 0.00160205 BTC

+ 0.00200956 BTC

5/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d59ae7a83792844159543a73fffddfb94dbfb5b3eb264eedd8c1f12674f06526
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d59ae7a83792844159543a73fffddfb94dbfb5b3eb264eedd8c1f12674f06526
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d59ae7a83792844159543a73fffddfb94dbfb5b3eb264eedd8c1f12674f06526
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f02a3f00c31850678453e7ac65247e71d9439f89dc5ffb377df03916453af16e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f02a3f00c31850678453e7ac65247e71d9439f89dc5ffb377df03916453af16e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f02a3f00c31850678453e7ac65247e71d9439f89dc5ffb377df03916453af16e

